MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LAND SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS

COURSE CODE LSG

INDEX NO

1 U0053/574

2 U0053/532

3 U0068/536

4 U0334/659

5 U0249/507

6 U0004/610

7 U2032/533

8 U0004/600

9 U0068/604

10 U0334/603

11 U1224/535

12 U0004/621

13 U0053/733

NAME

TUMWESIGYE WALTER

KIZZA MUHAMED KATENDE

AHEEBWA GILBERT

NJUKI SIMON

KAGOLE DAVID

KASOZI ALLAN LWANGA

KINTU INGRID MARTHA

BYARUHANGA AUGUSTINE

MUHEREZA MARTIN

AMIZO GERALD

AMANYA MARK DRECK

NJUNAKI CHRISTOPHER

KIMULI ROBERT

Al'Yr SEX
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 F
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M

C'TRY

DISTRICT SCHOOL

37

16

72

16

16

42

17

55

37

113

37

06

16

SUBCOMB

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONG

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

NTARE SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONG

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

WT



